
PRODUCT INFORMATION

GENERAL INFORMATION
The Luminus® BR40 light 

bulb is an economical 
replacement LED lighting 

solution, which will provide 
you with a dimmable  beam 
of 110˚ warm white (2700K) 

or daylight (5000K) light.  

Ideal for recessed lighting.

DATA SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT 
NOTICE.

Trademarks are the property of Luminus® 
or their respective owners. ENERGY 

STAR is a registered trademark of the 
U.S. Government.
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Item #
Base Type
Bulb Shape
Avg Life (hours)
Dimmable
Weight
Voltage
Energy Star Certified
Lamps per pack

PLYC5732
E26
BR40
25,000
Yes
310 grams
120V
Yes
1

PLYC5735
E26
BR40
25,000
Yes
310 grams
120V
Yes
1

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Color Designation
Correlated Color Temp.
Rated Luminous Flux 
Wattage
Replaces
Luminous E�iciency
CRI
Beam Angle
Colour Consistency
Line Frequency
LLMF

Warm White
2700 K
1450 lm
17w
100w
85 lm/w
>80
110˚
7 steps
5-60Hz
70%

Daylight
5000 K
1550 lm
17w
100w
91 lm/w
>80
110˚
7 steps
5-60Hz
70%

This device complies with part 15 of the 
FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the 

following conditions: (1) This device may 
not cause harmful interference, and (2) 

this device must accept any interference 
received, including interference that may 

cause undesired operation.
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REFLECTORS: BR40 LED Light Bulb
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